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Programme name Programme Code 

B COM 

M COM 

BCA 

M.SC IT 
PGDCA 

Programme name 

2.1.2 Number of seats year wise earmarked for the reserved categories 
2021-22 

B COM 

M COM 

BCA 

M.SCIT 

PGDCA 

Programme name 

B COM 
M COM 
BCA 

M.SCIT 

PGDCA 

B COM 

M COM 
BCA 

M.SC IT 
PGDCA 

3203 

Website :www.gbcpatiala.ac.in 

MCOP2PUP 
BCAB3PUP 

MITM2PUP 

PDCA1PUP 

Programme Code 
3203 

MCOP2PUP 

BCAB3PUP 

MITM2PUP 

PDCA1PUP 

3203 

Programme Code 

MCOP2PUP 

BCAB3PUP 

Programme name Programme Code 

MITM2PUP 

PDCA1PUP 

2018-19 

3203 

2020-21 

MCOP2PUP 

BCAB3PUP 

MITM2PUP 

PDCA1PUP 

2019-20 

reserved category as per GOl or State 
Government rule 

86 

12 

15 

1 

Number of seats earmarked for 

SC 

59 

12 

13 

17 

9 

69 

12 

13 

12 

9 

Number of seats earmarked for 

ST 

SC 

60 

10 

17 

8 

reserved category as per GOl or State 
Government rule 

8 

1 

1 

1 

ST 

8 

1 

2 

1 

ST 

8 

1 

1 

8 

1 

OBC Others Total 

1 

5 

5 

OBC 

3 

28 

5 

5 

Number of seats earmarked for 

reserved category as per GOl or State 
Government rule 

28 

5 

5 

4 

34 

4 

3 

3 

9 

4 S 

28 

7 

4 

7 

Number of seats earmarked for 

7 

Others Total 

44 

7 

No. 

Date 

8 

OBC Others Total 

7 

5 

165 

14 

6 

7 

25 

4 

32 

reserved category as per GOl or State 

Government rule 

25 

19 

149 

25 

ST OBC Others Total 

28 

25 

19 

149| 
25 

28 

25 

19 

149 

20 

16 

16 

E-mail : gbcpatiala1@gmail.com 
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}si. :0175-2220493 

Ph. No. :0175-2220493 

Programme name 

B COM 

M COM 
BCA 

M.SC IT 
PGDCA 

Co-ordinator 
NAAC 

Website :www.gbcpatiala.ac. in 

(NAAC Aceredited 'B++) 

Programme Code 

3203 
MCOP2PUP 

BCAB3PUP 

Govt. Bikram College of 
Commerce, Patiala. 

MITM2PUP 

PDCA1PUP 

2017-18 

Sc 

Number of seats earmarked for 
reserved category as per GOl or State 

Government rule 

69 

12 

8 

1 

ST OBC Others Total 

1 

1 

81 

28 

5 

Principal 

6 

7 

No 

4 

Date 

Govt. Bikram College 

149 

of Commerce, Patiala. 

20 

25 

16 

E-mail : gbcpatiala1@gmail.com 


